
Vihor TrailO Challenge 2018
24.03.2018. / TempO / Zagreb, Maksimir sec

Penalty: 30

O / P S / J E / A Z Z A B Z Z Z A D F A B D F E Z A F D Z A B E F Z Z D F Z A

ALL A CRO NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLA AGE CAT Time Mist 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 2-1 2-2 2-3 2-4 2-5 3-1 3-2 3-3 3-4 3-5 4-1 4-2 4-3 4-4 4-5 5-1 5-2 5-3 5-4 5-5 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5

1 1 Ivo Tišljar OK Orion CRO O S E 344,0 194 5 Z D A B Z 34 64,0 Z Z A D F 23 23,0 A B D F E 45 45,0 Z A F D Z 36 36,0 Z C E F Z 23 83,0 B C F Z A 33 93,0

2 Miháci Zoltán Tipo Orienteering Club HUN O S E 455,0 215 8 Z D A Z Z 32 92,0 Z Z A D F 35 35,0 C B Z F E 53 113,0 Z A F Z Z 30 60,0 Z B E F Z 34 64,0 Z D F B Z 31 91,0

3 Krešo Keresteš OK Trzin SLO O S E 459,0 309 5 Z D A B Z 29 59,0 Z Z A D F 40 40,0 A B F F E 58 88,0 Z A E D Z 75 105,0 A C E F B 64 124,0 Z D F Z A 43 43,0

4 2 Zdenko Horjan OK Vihor CRO O S E 462,0 282 6 Z D A B C 58 118,0 Z Z A D F 33 33,0 A B D F E 55 55,0 Z A E D Z 47 77,0 Z B E D Z 39 99,0 Z D A Z A 50 80,0

5 3 Damir Gobec OK Vihor CRO O S E 542,0 182 12 Z Z Z B C 33 93,0 Z B A D F 26 56,0 Z B D F Z 40 100,0 C A E D Z 21 81,0 Z C E F Z 26 86,0 Z Z B B A 36 126,0

6 4 Nenad Lovrec OK Vihor CRO O S E 549,0 279 9 F D A B Z 46 106,0 C Z A D F 40 70,0 A B D F E 45 45,0 C A E D Z 46 106,0 A C C D B 49 169,0 Z D F Z A 53 53,0

7 5 Dora Težak OK Vihor CRO O S E 588,0 258 11 F D A B C 26 116,0 C Z A D F 39 69,0 F B F F E 52 112,0 C A E D Z 47 107,0 B B D F Z 47 107,0 C D F Z A 47 77,0

8 6 Mia Lovrec OK Vihor CRO O J E 625,0 205 14 F D A B C 30 120,0 B Z A D F 28 58,0 A C D F E 34 64,0 Z A E D B 44 104,0 D Z E F B 40 130,0 C Z E B A 29 149,0

9 7 Jan Gobec OK Vihor CRO O J E 657,0 267 13 Z B A E C 35 125,0 C Z A D F 41 71,0 A B F F E 40 70,0 C F E D B 51 171,0 Z B E F B 54 114,0 Z C F B A 46 106,0

10 1 8 Bernardica Stipić OK Vihor CRO O S A 677,0 227 15 C B Z B Z 40 130,0 Z Z Z D F 40 70,0 D F D F Z 37 127,0 C A E D Z 44 104,0 D D E F Z 29 89,0 C Z Z B A 37 157,0

11 9 Jasminka Cindrić Perković OK Međimurje CRO O S E 706,0 316 13 Z D A B C 44 104,0 C Z A E F 52 112,0 E Z C F Z 73 193,0 C A E D Z 40 100,0 Z C E F B 36 126,0 Z D F Z A 71 71,0

12 Mateja Keresteš OK Trzin SLO O S E 765,0 345 14 Z D B B C 55 145,0 C Z A D F 47 77,0 E Z C C E 77 197,0 Z A F D Z 61 61,0 C E E F B 53 143,0 C Z F B A 52 142,0

13 10 Čedomil Gros OK Vihor CRO O S E 795,0 345 15 Z D C B Z 43 103,0 C Z X D F 54 114,0 Z Z C F E 71 161,0 Z A E D Z 54 84,0 D Z E F B 52 142,0 F D Z B Z 71 191,0

14 11 Dalibor Perković OK Međimurje CRO O S E 815,0 365 15 Z D A B C 70 130,0 Z Z A D E 62 92,0 Z B C D C 68 188,0 C A E Z B 49 169,0 A C E F Z 61 91,0 Z Z E Z Z 55 145,0

15 2 12 Magdalena Težak OK Vihor CRO O J A 834,0 174 22 E D C F A 22 172,0 D Z X C Z 29 149,0 C E D F Z 29 119,0 B C D E B 32 182,0 D B C E Z 30 120,0 B D F C A 32 92,0

16 13 Maja Kušt OK Vihor CRO O S E 843,0 333 17 F Z A B C 38 98,0 C Z A D F 63 93,0 E B C Z Z 62 182,0 Z B Z D B 62 152,0 C D E Z Z 52 142,0 A Z Z B A 56 176,0

17 3 14 Kristina Zubin OK Vihor CRO O S A 967,0 397 19 Z D A B C 55 115,0 A B Z D F 62 152,0 E Z Z D D 76 226,0 B Z A Z B 76 226,0 A B E D Z 51 81,0 Z D E B D 77 167,0
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ALL A CRO NAME CLUB COUNTRY CLA AGE CAT

1 1 Ivo Tišljar OK Orion CRO O S E 344,0

2 Miháci Zoltán Tipo Orienteering Club HUN O S E 455,0

3 Krešo Keresteš OK Trzin SLO O S E 459,0

4 2 Zdenko Horjan OK Vihor CRO O S E 462,0

5 3 Damir Gobec OK Vihor CRO O S E 542,0

6 4 Nenad Lovrec OK Vihor CRO O S E 549,0

7 5 Dora Težak OK Vihor CRO O S E 588,0

8 6 Mia Lovrec OK Vihor CRO O J E 625,0

9 7 Jan Gobec OK Vihor CRO O J E 657,0

10 1 8 Bernardica Stipić OK Vihor CRO O S A 677,0

11 9 Jasminka Cindrić Perković OK Međimurje CRO O S E 706,0

12 Mateja Keresteš OK Trzin SLO O S E 765,0

13 10 Čedomil Gros OK Vihor CRO O S E 795,0

14 11 Dalibor Perković OK Međimurje CRO O S E 815,0

15 2 12 Magdalena Težak OK Vihor CRO O J A 834,0

16 13 Maja Kušt OK Vihor CRO O S E 843,0

17 3 14 Kristina Zubin OK Vihor CRO O S A 967,0
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